New
Chap

New
Sect

10

20

20.1

20.1.1

20.1.2

30

30.1

40

Int.
Pub. 13

A3 3102

A3-3102.1

A3-3102.1A

A3-3102.1A1

A3-3102.1A2

A3-3102.1A3

A3-3102.1B

A3-3102.2

Medicare Benefit Policy Manual
Chapter 2 - Inpatient Psychiatric Hospital Services

HO
Pub.10

HO-212

HO-212.1

HO-212.1A

HO-212.1A.1

HO-212.1A.2

HO-212.1A.3

HO-212.1B

HO-212.2

Crosswalk

Description

Covered Inpatient Psychiatric Hospital Services

Active Treatment in Psychiatric Hospitals

Definition of Active Treatment

Individualized Treatment or Diagnostic Plan

Services Expected to Improve the Condition or for Purpose of Diagnosis
Services Supervised and Evaluated by a Physician

Principles for Evaluating a Period of Active Treatment

Definition of Nonpsychiatric Care in Psychiatric Hospital



