## Medicare Benefit Policy Manual

## Chapter 2 - Inpatient Psychiatric Hospital Services Crosswalk

New Chap	New Sect	Int. Pub. 13	HO Pub.10	Description
2	10	A3 3102	HO-212	Covered Inpatient Psychiatric Hospital Services
2	20	A3-3102.1	HO-212.1	Active Treatment in Psychiatric Hospitals
2	20.1	A3-3102.1A	HO-212.1A	Definition of Active Treatment
2	20.1.1	A3-3102.1A1	HO-212.1A.1	Individualized Treatment or Diagnostic Plan
2	20.1.2	A3-3102.1A2	HO-212.1A.2	Services Expected to Improve the Condition or for Purpose of Diagnosis
2	30	A3-3102.1A3	HO-212.1A.3	Services Supervised and Evaluated by a Physician
2	30.1	A3-3102.1B	HO-212.1B	Principles for Evaluating a Period of Active Treatment
2	40	A3-3102.2	HO-212.2	Definition of Nonpsychiatric Care in Psychiatric Hospital